
ODISHA POLICE
STATE HEADQUARTERS

CUTTACK.

Odisha Police has floated the Bid on 19.11.2020 in GeM portal (Bid No.

GEM/202018,[74908) for outsourcing of 198 nos. of call taker for implementation of Emergenry

Response Support Services (ERSS). The Bid opening date is L4.12.2020. So, prospective bidders

are hereby requested to register themselves under the appropriate service category in GeM Poftal

to participate in the respective Bids.

For more information, interested persons/ prospective bidders ma.y contact A.I.G. of Police,

(Provisioning), State Police Headquarters, At /Po- Buxibazar, Cuttack, 753001 (phone No. 0671-

2339s17)

e\,a Aeg,\a\ \G \%_. .:Lo
G)

Memo No. / l2 ' 
1a.r.G (prov.) con

sd/-
A.I.G. of Police (Provisioning)

Odisha, Cuttack.
State Police Headquarters,

Buxibazar, Cuttack.
Dt. 1/.L2.2024

a) Copy forwarded to the Addl. D.G. of Police (Hdqrs) for favor of kind informatlon and

necessary uploading the same in Odisha Police website.

V Copy to DCP (Hdqrs) , Commissionerate Police BBSR-CTC-BBSR for necessary uploading the

same in Commissionerate Police Website.

I Copy to S.P CID CB Odisha, Cuttack for necessary uploading the same in CID CB website.

www.odishapol ice. gov. in
Email - sphqrs,odpol@nic.in

A.I.G. of Police (Provisioning)
Odisha, Cuttack.

Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-753001
Tel./Fax No,067 1-2304354

-)-
' "7.,

\1': Li\/.:,\ -"r\ ./ \
t*
1.- l

?o2o J 
*:

ni
-,r'13. -"



4qr.
l{\v
\\0

ODISHA POLICE

STATE HEADQUARTERS
CUTTACK.

odisha police has floated the Bid on 4.L2.20 in GeM portal ( Bid No. GEM/2020/B/899008) for

hiring of 106 nos. of vehicles for implementation of Emergency Response support services (ERSS)'

The Bid opening date is 24.t7.2020. So, prospective bidders are hereby requested to register

themselves under the appropriate service category in GeM Portal to participate in the respective Bids'

For more information, interested persons/ prospective bidders may contact A'I'G' of Police,

(Provisioning), state Police Headquarters, At /Po- Buxibazar, cuttack, 753001 (phone No' 0671-

233esl7)

nJ sd/-
A.I.G. of Police (Provisioning)

ot\D \oe5\ \G.r>. .:ro state,?L':l?*:Hlt"rr,
t32

Memo no. ) ll /A.r.G (Prov.) con
Buxibazar, Cuttack.

Dt. l/ . L2.2O2O

a) copy forwarded to the Addl. D.G. of police (Hdqrs) for favor of kind information and necessary

uploading the same in Odisha Police website'

*"0, to DCp (Hdqrs), Commissionerate Police BBSR-CTC-BBSR for necessary uploading the

same in Commissionerate Police Website'

c)- Copy to S.P CID CB Odisha, Cuttack for necessary uploading the same in CID CB website'

v'

,\ry
A.I.G. of Police (Provisioning)

Odisha, Cuttack.

ffi#;il;n;;; ;;;;;;;;;vP;-li:*
Email - sphqrs.odpol@nic.in Tel'/Fax No'0671-2304354

lootc



,*,
GIE-C r. t

1$ 0E[ ?mn /
i

1

t
ODISHA POLICE

STATE HEADQUARTERS
CUTTACK.

sd!-
A.I.G. of Police (Provisioning)

Odisha, Cuttack.
State Police Headquafters,

Buxibazar, Cuttack.
Dt. /l .L2.2o2o

rti. fopy to S.P CID CB Odisha, Cuttack for necessary uploading the same in CID CB website.

A.I.G. of Police (Provisioning)
Odisha, Cuttack.

Odisha police floated Bids in GeM Portal (list enclosed) for different products/articles.

prospective Bidders are hereby requested to participate in bidding process in GeM Portal. For more

information interested persons/ prospective bidders may contact A.I.G of Police (Provisioning)

State Police Hdqrs. Cuttack.

For more information, interested persons/ prospective bidders may contact A.I.G. of Police,

(Provisioning), State Police Headquarters, At /Po- Buxibazar, Cuttack, 753001 (phone No. 0671-

2339s17)

d*\C) {sC=SO \Q- rA-'-a>

. *(3/
Memo No. /q3 '1A.l.c (Prov.) Con

i. Copy forwarded to the Addl. D.G. of Police (Hdqrs) for favor of kind information and

necessary uploading the same in Odisha Police website.

ty Copy to DCP (Hdqrs) , Commissionerate Police BBSR-CTC-BBSR for necessary uploading the

same in Commissionerate Police Website.

www. odisha pol ice. gov. in

Email - sphqrs.odpol@nic.in

Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-75300 1

Tel./Fax No; 067 1-2304354

,/.

\^'

8,,*



Name of the Item Quantity Bid No. Float Date End Date Expiry Date Orqanisation
Dot Matrix Printer 20 GEMl2020lBl884000 20-rL-2020 16-12-2020 t7-02-2021 Siqnal
4 AH Eatterv i35 GEMl2020tBt886823 22-LI-2020 t2-12-2020 19-02-202t PMT

3 5 AH Baterv 82 GEM/2020181886799 22-rL-2020 t2-t2-2020 t9-02-202t PMT
4 9 AH Battery 62 GEMl2020lB1886796 22-Lt-2020 t2-12-2020 t9-02-202r PMT
5 100 AH Batterv 32 GEyV2020/B/886790 22-11-202A L2-12-2020 L9-02-2021 PMT
6 120 AH Battery 76 GEt'412020181886777 22-tI-202A L2-t2-2020 19-02-2021 PMT
7 130 AH Batterv 7L GEM/2020/81886762 22-Lr-2020 t2-t2-2020 L9-02-2021 PMT
8 180 AH Batterv L2t GEMl2020/B/886745 22-Lt-2020 L2-12-2020 t9-02-202t PMT

9
Digital Handheld
Transreceiver (Walke
Talke).

7L4 GEMl2020lB1888267 24-LI-2020 21-t2-2020 2r-42-2021 Signal

10 Digital Base/Mobile
Tranqceivpr set

664 GEt'41202018/8885Bs 24-11-2020 2r-L2-2A20 2t-02-202t Signal

11 Professonal large format
disnlav

i GEMl2020lB189026s 24-Lt-202A l7-t2-2020 21-02-2021 HQRS

t2 Desktop Computer L7 GEt 112020181891684 25-11-2020 L5-12-2020 22-02-2021 Sional

13
DSLR / Compact /
Handheld Camcoder or
\/irlon l.-amorrc

30 GEMl2020lBl892979 26-rt-2020 L2-72-2020 23-42-202t AHUT

L4 HF Transceiver L7 GEMl2020lBl892980 26-Lt-202s0 L6-12-2020 23-02-2027 Siqnal
15 Dilqltal Repeater Set 15 GEMl2020lBl893622 26-Lt-2020 L6-12-2020 23-A2-2020 Signal
16 HF Transceiver lo GEW2A20/8/895409 27-1t-2020 t7-12-2020 24-02-2020 Siqnal

Camera for CCTV system
(Bullet Camera)

30

GEMl2020lBl896613 | Za-[-ZOZO L8-t2-2020

I

I

25-02-2020 | 
Commissionerat

I e police
t7

S

T

Camera for CCTV system
(Dome Camera)

28

Camera for CCTV system
(PTZ Dome Camera)

3

Video Recorder For CCTV
ivstem /NVR) 1

Networking/Server Rack
'11t') 1

\eWvorking/Server Rack
'5 U)

6

ayer 2 Access Switch (8
)ort) 6

-ayer 2 Access Switch
)4Porl\ 3

jne Intractive UPS With
\VR T1 KVA)

6

)nline UPS (5.0 KVA)
.aying and installation
haroe for rahlec 8500 mtr

aying and installation
harne fnr P\/f nina 200 mtr.

nstallation &
,ommissioning Charges
or CCTV Cameras

61 pcs

rofessonal large format
icnlrrr l'l trh\ 1

urveillance Hard Disk (4
B)

3

AT 6 Information Outlet
ll 4q\ 200

18 1i

R

85/SS-R-16
ADTAI TT 906 GEM12020181902480 03^12-2020 23-12-2020 02-a3-2021 PMT

19 F.r 78X15-BPRNYLON,
38 GEMl2020lBl902L84 03-12-2020 23-12-202A 02-03-202t PMT"

20 2.

T-

7sx1B-4PR- NYLON (F)
75 GEMl2020lB1902336 a3-D-2020 23-72-2X2A 02-03-202r PMT

2t Chest Press 15 GEM/2020181902789 04-L2-2020 24-t2-2020 03-03-2021 HORS
22 AI Walker- Air Stroller 15 GEMl2020lBt903248 04-t2-2020 24-12-2020 0 l-03-2021 HQRS
23 Surf Board 15 GEMl2020lBl903222 a4-Q-2020 2,4-t2-2020 0: -03-2A2t HQRS
24 Twister 15 GEMl2020tBt90306B t-12 2020 24,12-2020 0:]-03-2021 HQRS
25 Leq Press 15 GEt4l2020/8t90300s J4-t2-2020 24-t2-2020 03-03-2021 HORS
26 5ll uo Board 15 GEMl2020lBl9029s2 )4-12-2020 24-12-2020 03-03-2021 HQRS
27 5rtoulder Builder 15 GEY\12020lBl903t79 04-12-2020 24-12-2020 0 -03-2021 HORS
28 Parallel Bar 15 GEytl2020lBl903258 04-12-2020 24-12-2020 0ir-03-2021 HORS
29 Hirinq of Vehicle 106 Ewtl2020lBl89900B 04 12-2020 t2-2020 U. -03-202r HQRS
30 Roti Makinq 2 GEMl2020tBt90s941 05-12-2020 12-2020 04-03-2021 SOG
31 Handheld GPS 

----I__-IOO
GEMl2020lB190s849 05-12-2020 25-12-2020 04 -03-202 1 SOG

r------------7


